AR SERIES
POLY-RAY PLEATED FILTER
LIQUATEC AR SERIES POLY-RAY PLEATED FILTERS
Manufactured with melt-blown  polypropylene fiber media. Our
Poly-Ray pleated filter cartridges combine exceptional dirt
holding capacities with higher accuracy than depth filters. The
double Layer of melt blown media provides absolute particle
retention with longer service life than most other cartridges

MAXIMUM APERATING PRESSURE DROP-
INITIAL PRESSURE DROP
PART NUMBER GUIDE
P/N
AR0020
AR0045
AR0100
AR0500
AR1000
AR2000
RETENTION EFFICIENCY (%)
AR 0020 E 0 1 B
POLY-RAY
MICRON RATINGS:
0020:0.2 MICRON
0045:0.45 MICRON
0100:1 MICRON
0500:5 MICRON
1000:10 MICRON
2000:20 MICRON
ORING MATERIAL:
E:EPDM
N:BUNA N
S:SILICONE
V:VITON
T:VITON ENCAPSULATED
PFA
END CAP NUMBER:
F:DOUBLE OPEN END (DOE)
0:222/FLAT(SOE)
5:222/FIN(SOE)
6:226/FLAT(SOE)
7:226/FIN(SOE)
LENGTH:
1:10”
2:20”
3:30”
4:40”
PRE-FLUSH:
B:PRE-FLUSH
WITH DI
WATER
A:NON-PRE-
FLUSH
0.2 MICRON
>99.9
62.3
30.2
0.3 MICRON
>99.9
71.9
67.1
0.5 MICRON
>99.9
>99.9
73.9
46.8
1.0 MICRON
>99.9
>99.9
>99.9
87.3
53.9
5.0 MICRON
>99.9
>99.9
>99.9
>99.9
81.5
59.3
10 MICRON
>99.9
>99.9